PekBU3NTDbI

CokpalléHHOe HauMeHoBaHue

[TonHOe HanmeHoBaHue

Appec

VIHH

Homep cuéTa

BantoTa

baHk

MHH 6aHka

Kt

BMK

KoppecnoHOEHTCKNI CUYET

Appec 6aHka

Anb¢a baHk

Vicnonb3ynte ans
nonosiHeHma cyéTa no QR

TCX "COJIHEYHbIV rOPO"

TOBAPULIECTBO COBECTBEHHMKOB XW/1bS "COTHEYHbLIN
roeog"

ynnua KOJTNMAKOBA, . [1.24, MockoBckas obnacTb, p-H
MbiTuwn, r. MbITULLN

5029110407

40703810801860000032

RUR

AO "AlTb®A-BAHK"

7728168971

502901001

044525593

30101810200000000593

141008, Mockosckas 06., r. MbiTuwm, yn. Mupa, g. 26A



